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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 4 Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
23.03.2024 - 10:53 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:24.84 Stanko Pajević VPKPKO Novi Sad (SRB) 05.03.2006
MNE - 18 2:28.33 Aleksa Radović PVKJHN Split (CRO) 26.10.2019
MNE - 16 2:34.08 Aldemar Alikavazović VPKPKO Herceg Novi 17.12.2016
MNE - 14 2:45.03 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Herceg Novi 17.12.2016
MNE - 12 3:01.91 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Herceg Novi 13.12.2014

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Stefan Pupović 04 Budućnost, PG 2:27.84 536 32.86 37.79 39.57 37.62
2. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Budućnost, PG 2:42.31 405 37.12 41.10 42.15 41.94
3. Leonid RUS Veselov 06 B.Rivijera, BD 2:43.93 393 34.64 41.67 44.37 43.25
4. Dušan Dapčević 05 B.Rivijera, BD 2:43.98 393 35.53 41.16 43.42 43.87
5. Lev RUS Ševčenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 2:45.34 383 35.05 42.38 43.90 44.01
6. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 2:56.24 316 2:10.79
7. Filip Lalatović 04 Nikšić, NK 3:02.29 286 36.72 46.38 51.44 47.75
8. Marko Berat 06 B.Rivijera, BD 3:08.31 259 39.65 47.30 50.05 51.31
9. Marko Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 3:08.78 257 39.56 47.76 51.18 50.28

10. Luka Sredanović 12 Nikšić, NK 3:25.46 200 47.45 53.01 53.17 51.83
11. Luka BIH Živanić 08 Jadran, HN 3:25.65 199 43.60 51.29 55.17 55.59
12. Petar Zekić 09 Nikšić, NK 3:26.71 196 46.59 53.64 53.46 53.02
13. Mladen Đurđević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 3:28.09 192 46.21 55.34 54.99 51.55
14. Vasko Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 3:28.81 190 40.93 50.15 57.05 1:00.68
15. Aleksej RUS Kolesov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 3:31.28 183 46.96 54.43 56.04 53.85
16. Maksim Komar 10 Nikšić, NK 3:34.15 176 47.05 54.35 56.56 56.19
17. Vladimir RUS Kolesov 12 B.Rivijera, BD 3:45.75 150 50.59 58.59 1:00.43 56.14
18. Nikanor RUS Veselov 13 B.Rivijera, BD 3:46.99 148 52.32 57.23
19. Nikola Marojević 09 Butterfly, NK 3:49.01 144 48.07 1:00.52 1:01.56 58.86
20. Pavle Đerić 15 B.Rivijera, BD 3:57.07 130 56.16 1:01.90 1:02.83 56.18
21. Bogdan Ćeranić 16 Butterfly, NK 4:03.49 120 56.21 1:04.75 1:03.98 58.55
22. Mihailo Nikolić 12 Butterfly, NK 4:10.68 110 54.72 1:02.59 1:07.08 1:06.29
23. David Jovanović 14 Butterfly, NK 4:24.07 94 1:00.95 1:07.98 1:08.35 1:06.79
24. Dušan Zajović 16 Butterfly, NK 5:24.62 50 1:13.07 1:25.19 1:22.72 1:23.64

DSQ Matija Sredanović 14 Nikšić, NK 55.16 1:04.98 1:05.49
DSQ Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly, NK 45.75 49.78 51.68
DSQ Luka Bulajić 13 Butterfly, NK 56.79 1:05.52 1:07.95
DSQ Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly, NK 1:03.81 1:13.59 1:10.84
DSQ Aleksa Kavaja 13 Butterfly, NK 1:10.38 1:17.35 1:15.54
DSQ Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly, NK 52.26 1:00.58 1:01.18
DSQ Maksim Tripković 13 Butterfly, NK 1:06.53 1:19.59 1:14.07
DSQ Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 41.09 46.63 47.17

17 - 18 godina

1. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Budućnost, PG 2:42.31 405 37.12 41.10 42.15 41.94
2. Leonid RUS Veselov 06 B.Rivijera, BD 2:43.93 393 34.64 41.67 44.37 43.25
3. Marko Berat 06 B.Rivijera, BD 3:08.31 259 39.65 47.30 50.05 51.31
4. Vasko Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 3:28.81 190 40.93 50.15 57.05 1:00.68

15 - 16 godina

1. Marko Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 3:08.78 257 39.56 47.76 51.18 50.28
2. Luka BIH Živanić 08 Jadran, HN 3:25.65 199 43.60 51.29 55.17 55.59
3. Petar Zekić 09 Nikšić, NK 3:26.71 196 46.59 53.64 53.46 53.02
4. Nikola Marojević 09 Butterfly, NK 3:49.01 144 48.07 1:00.52 1:01.56 58.86

DSQ Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly, NK 52.26 1:00.58 1:01.18
DSQ Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 41.09 46.63 47.17
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 4, Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast

13 - 14 godina

1. Lev RUS Ševčenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 2:45.34 383 35.05 42.38 43.90 44.01
2. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 2:56.24 316 2:10.79
3. Aleksej RUS Kolesov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 3:31.28 183 46.96 54.43 56.04 53.85
4. Maksim Komar 10 Nikšić, NK 3:34.15 176 47.05 54.35 56.56 56.19

DSQ Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly, NK 45.75 49.78 51.68

12 godina i mlađi

1. Luka Sredanović 12 Nikšić, NK 3:25.46 200 47.45 53.01 53.17 51.83
2. Mladen Đurđević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 3:28.09 192 46.21 55.34 54.99 51.55
3. Vladimir RUS Kolesov 12 B.Rivijera, BD 3:45.75 150 50.59 58.59 1:00.43 56.14
4. Nikanor RUS Veselov 13 B.Rivijera, BD 3:46.99 148 52.32 57.23
5. Pavle Đerić 15 B.Rivijera, BD 3:57.07 130 56.16 1:01.90 1:02.83 56.18
6. Bogdan Ćeranić 16 Butterfly, NK 4:03.49 120 56.21 1:04.75 1:03.98 58.55
7. Mihailo Nikolić 12 Butterfly, NK 4:10.68 110 54.72 1:02.59 1:07.08 1:06.29
8. David Jovanović 14 Butterfly, NK 4:24.07 94 1:00.95 1:07.98 1:08.35 1:06.79
9. Dušan Zajović 16 Butterfly, NK 5:24.62 50 1:13.07 1:25.19 1:22.72 1:23.64

DSQ Matija Sredanović 14 Nikšić, NK 55.16 1:04.98 1:05.49
DSQ Luka Bulajić 13 Butterfly, NK 56.79 1:05.52 1:07.95
DSQ Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly, NK 1:03.81 1:13.59 1:10.84
DSQ Aleksa Kavaja 13 Butterfly, NK 1:10.38 1:17.35 1:15.54
DSQ Maksim Tripković 13 Butterfly, NK 1:06.53 1:19.59 1:14.07


